

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10947/2006
(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2006 in CWP No. 753/2006 of The HIGH COURT
OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.S.Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Nikhil Jain, Adv.
For Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr.Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
For Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post for final disposal in September, 2008.

Meanwhile, respondents may file counter affidavits, if any, within two weeks with

copy to the other side.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master